Prestonwood Varsity Baseball — 2023

as of 1/6/23

Scrimmage * TACA
Scrimmage *THESA

HSAA
Brook Hill
Faith

Brook Hill
THESA

TC Lubbock
TACA
THESA

TX Private School Classic

THESA

McKinney Christian
McKinney Christian
Dallas Christian

Tyler Grace
Shilo Chr (ARK)
Shilo Chr (ARK)
Cornerstone
St. Mary’s Hall
Tyler Legacy
HSAA

Evangel (LA)
Evangel (LA)
TCA

TCA

NOLAN
NOLAN

BISHOP LYNCH
BISHOP LYNCH
JPII

JPII

PARISH

PARISH

Dallas Christian

DISTRICT CERTIFICATION

Regional Playoffs

JANUARY

23 Monday
28 Saturday
FEBRUARY

3 Friday

9 Thursday
10 Friday

11 Saturday
14 Tuesday
16 Thursday
17 Friday

17 Friday

18 Saturday
21 Tuesday
24 Friday

25 Saturday
28 Tuesday
MARCH

2 Thursday
3 Friday

4 Saturday
9 Thursday
10 Friday

11 Saturday
14 Tuesday
17 Friday

18 Saturday
21 Tuesday
24 Friday

28 Tuesday
31 Friday
APRIL

3 Monday
4 Tuesday
11 Tuesday
14 Friday

18 Tuesday
21 Friday

24 Monday
27

MAY

2 Area Playoffs
9

16-17

Final Four / Championship

5p.m.
1p.m.

4 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
2p.m.
5p.m.

7 p.m.
5p.m.
7:30 p.m.
TBD
5p.m.
5p.m.

2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
4:30 p.m
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBD

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home
Home
Home
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Home
Home
Home
Home
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

(SR NIGHT)



18

McCLAIN — COWART GAMES (2023) All GAMES PLAYED AT GRAHAM FIELD

FEBRUARY 9-11, 2023

9 Thursday PCA vs Brook Hill 5:00 p.m.
10 Friday Faith vs Brook Hill 3:00 p.m.
10 Friday PCA vs Faith 5:00 p.m.
11 SaturdayFaith vs THESA 11:00 a.m.
11 SaturdayPCA vs Brook Hill 2 p.m.

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

PCA INVITATIONAL (2023) All GAMES PLAYED AT GRAHAM FIELD

MARCH 2-4, 2023

Thursday PCA vs. Tyler Grace 7 p.m.
Friday Shilo Chr (ARK) vs. Tyler Grace 4 p.m.
Friday PCA vs Shilo Chr (ARK) 7 p.m.
SaturdayPCA vs Shilo Chr (ARK) Noon

HOSTING AT PCA
MARCH 18

SaturdayEvangel (LA) vs HSAA 11 a.m.

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD

GRAHAM FIELD



