JANUARY							
23	— Monday	Scrimmage * TACA	5 p.m.	Home			
28	Saturday	Scrimmage *THESA	1 p.m.	Home			
FEBRU/	-						
3	Friday	HSAA	4 p.m.	Home			
9	Thursday	Brook Hill	5 p.m.	Home			
10	Friday	Faith	5 p.m.	Home			
11	Saturday	Brook Hill	2 p.m.	Home			
14	Tuesday	THESA	5 p.m.	Home			
16	Thursday	TC Lubbock	7 p.m.	Home			
17	Friday	TACA	5 p.m.	Home			
17	Friday	THESA	7:30 p.m.	Home			
18	Saturday	TX Private School Classic	TBD	TBD			
21	Tuesday	THESA	5 p.m.	Home			
24	Friday	McKinney Christian	5 p.m.	Home			
25	Saturday	McKinney Christian	2 p.m.	Away			
28	Tuesday	Dallas Christian	4:30 p.m.	Away			
MARCH	<u> </u>						
2	Thursday	Tyler Grace	7 p.m.	Home			
3	Friday	Shilo Chr (ARK)	7 p.m.	Home			
4	Saturday	Shilo Chr (ARK)	Noon	Home			
9	Thursday	Cornerstone	Noon	San Antonio			
10	Friday	St. Mary's Hall	Noon	San Antonio			
11	Saturday	Tyler Legacy	Noon	San Antonio			
14	Tuesday	HSAA	7 p.m.	Home			
17	Friday	Evangel (LA)	7 p.m.	Home			
18	Saturday	Evangel (LA)	2 p.m.	Home			
21	Tuesday	TCA	7 p.m.	Home			
24	Friday	TCA	4:30 p.m.	AWAY			
28	Tuesday	NOLAN	7 p.m.	AWAY			
31	Friday	NOLAN	7 p.m.	HOME			
<u>APRIL</u>							
3	Monday	BISHOP LYNCH	7 p.m.	HOME			
4	Tuesday	BISHOP LYNCH	7 p.m.	AWAY			
11	Tuesday	JPII	7 p.m.	HOME			
14	Friday	JPII	7:30 p.m.	AWAY			
18	Tuesday	PARISH	7 p.m.	HOME			
21	Friday	PARISH	7 p.m.	AWAY			
24	Monday	Dallas Christian	7 p.m.	HOME	(SR NIGHT)		
27	DISTRICT CERTIFICATION						
MAY							
2	Area Playoffs						
9	Regional Playoffs						
16-17	Final Four / Championship						

McClain - Cowart Games (2023) All Games Played at Graham Field

FEBRUARY 9-11, 2023

9	Thursday	PCA vs Brook Hill		5:00 p.m.	GRAHAM FIELD
10	Friday	Faith vs Brook Hill	3:00 p.m.		GRAHAM FIELD
10	Friday	PCA vs Faith		5:00 p.m.	GRAHAM FIELD
11	SaturdayFaith vs THESA		11:00 a.m.		GRAHAM FIELD
11	SaturdayPCA vs Brook Hill		2 p.m.		GRAHAM FIELD

PCA INVITATIONAL (2023) All GAMES PLAYED AT GRAHAM FIELD

MARCH 2-4, 2023

2	Thursday	PCA vs. Tyler Grace		7 p.m.	GRAHAM FIELD
3	Friday	Shilo Chr (ARK) vs. Tyler (Grace	4 p.m.	GRAHAM FIELD
3	Friday	PCA vs Shilo Chr (ARK)		7 p.m.	GRAHAM FIELD
4	SaturdayPCA vs Shilo Chr (ARK)		Noon		GRAHAM FIELD

HOSTING AT PCA

MARCH 18

18 Saturday Evangel (LA) vs HSAA 11 a.m. GRAHAM FIELD